You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00 Details PDF
LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00
Manufacturer Part Number: LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00
Manufacturer/Brand: Original
Part of Description: LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00 Original
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 350 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00
Manufacturer Original
Description LQH55DN151M01L/LQN6C151M04M00 Original
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 350 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
LQH55DN1R0M03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 1UH 4A 19 MOHM
SMD
LQH55DN1R5M03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 1.5UH 3.7A 22 MOHM
SMD
LQH55DN151M03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 150UH 420MA 1.9
OHM
LQH55DN151M03K
Murata Electronics
LQH55DN151M03K MURATA
LQH55DN101M03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 100UH 560MA 860
MOHM
LQH55DN150M03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 15UH 1.4A 150 MOHM
SMD
LQH55DN102M03L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 1MH 150MA 10.3 OHM
SMD
LQH55DN220M01L
murata
LQH55DN220M01L murata
12101C393KAT2A ACA-5036-A2-CC-S ADUM1401BRWZ-RL AK5404VQ AP2322GN-S
BC848B/B BZT52-C3S-W3 CAT93C46VI-GT3 CC0805JRNPO9BN120 CC1206JKX7RABB223
CDRH3D16/HPNP-6R8NC CGA4J3X7R1C335K125AD CXA2064M-T6 CY2309SXC-1T FD800R17KF6CB2
FDB6670S FDN356P-NL FDY300NZ GCM033R71E331KA03D HSMD-C190
HUF75321P3 IGW75N60H3 IRF3515LPBF IRKD162-16 LAN89530AMR-A
LP3000SOT891 MAX14780EEPA+ MB3759PF-G-BND MC33493ADTBR2G MDG30825NA
N1042LS120 SFH640-3X009T SI3455ADV-T1-E3 SI7840BDP SK20GD066ET
SN74HCT244N SS25-E3/5BT STSJ100NH3LL SZBZX84C10LT1G TC58DVG3S0ETA00/B4J
TL431BCDBZT TRS3232EIDRG4 TSD2M450F UCC3915PWPG4 UPC271ED
V375A28C600A3 VI-200-EY W4534ND020 XC17128DPC20C ZXMN3A01E6TA